15
17
27
30
34
35
36
39
42
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
65
70
72
73
75
76
79
80
82
86
87
89
90
99

CITY: WINONA
INDUSTRY

AG PRODUCT ION-CROPS
AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:RUBBER,PLASTICS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
COMMUNICATION

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS

REAL ESTATE
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$1,426,206
$4,729,170
$687,408
$25,616,100
$28,364,332
$38,413,677
$18,342,319
$8,427,297

$236,483,299

$10,883,051

$2,136,904

$1,331,293
$13,606,682
$84,050,142
$17,315,296
$30,942,442
$77,707,893
$71,369,787

$109,653,011

$4,027,936
$11,836,123
$30,480,716
$57,193,954
$1,232,444
$3,838,447
$3,138,783
$14,817,268
$9,775,265
$417,282
$3,882,433
$8,266,461
$2,981,830
$1,455,556
$2,217,986
$3,755,165
$2,198,902

$255,309,663

$1,198,312,523

$146,513
$1,551,360
$69,761
$706,527
$1,717,299
$33,578
$652,608
$250,814
$406,919
$2,053,584
$120,226
$143,734
$9,971,835
$7,143,766
$432,798
$19,646,530
$51,272,661
$17,610,854
$9,851,126
$260,641
$9,581,766
$28,808,381
$21,687,570
$127,273
$3,707,522
$1,419,432
$3,643,484
$3,910,982
$287,029
$3,872,183
$250,576
$552,926
$881,023
$43,043
$827,801
$699,144
$6,644,050

$210,987,319

SALES TAX

$9,523
$100,837
$4,535
$45,922
$111,626
$2,183
$42,419
$15,876
$26,451
$133,480
$7,814
$9,340
$648,171
$462,528
$28,133
$1,277,023
$3,332,722
$1,144,706
$640,328
$16,943
$622,805
$1,962,651
$1,504,579
$8,273
$243,965
$92,261
$238,517
$259,941
$18,658
$271,578
$16,289
$35,943
$68,621
$2,799
$53,804
$45,443
$436,285

$13,942,972

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$66
$3,364
$3,819
$50,934
$82,347
$35,420
$95,286
$15,714
$168,477
$46,049
$20,259
$3,247
$62,002
$426,839
$1,550
$15,012
$19,434
$1,383
$3,151
$1,709
$9,716
$1,592
$31,351
$0

$329
$867
$26,803
$2,340
$6

$157
$4,054
$0
$1,457
$895
$2,696
$13,759
$609,675

$1,761,759

TOTAL TAX

$9,589
$104,201
$8,354
$96,856
$193,973
$37,603
$137,705
$31,590
$194,928
$179,529
$28,073
$12,587
$710,173
$889,367
$29,683
$1,292,035
$3,352,156
$1,146,089
$643,479
$18,652
$632,521
$1,964,243
$1,535,930
$8,273
$244,294
$93,128
$265,320
$262,281
$18,664
$271,735
$20,343
$35,943
$70,078
$3,694
$56,500
$59,202
$1,045,960

$15,704,731

NUMBER

4
28
5
24
15
5
11
-
4
12
14
5
6
26
12
18
8
32
33
15
33
72
209
5
14
54
51
43
15
16
27
5
23
13
15
5
58

942



