CITY: WINONA

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
1	AG PRODUCTION-CROPS	\$1,426,206	\$146,513	\$9,523	\$66	\$9,589	4
	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$4,729,170	\$1,551,360	\$100,837	\$3,364	\$104,201	28
	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$687,408	\$69,761	\$4,535	\$3,819	\$8,354	5
	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$25,616,100	\$706,527	\$45,922	\$50,934	\$96,856	24
	MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING	\$28,364,332	\$1,717,299	\$111,626	\$82,347	\$193,973	15
	MFG:RUBBER, PLASTICS	\$38,413,677	\$33,578	\$2,183	\$35,420	\$37,603	5
	MFG:FABRICATED METALS	\$18,342,319	\$652,608	\$42,419	\$95,286	\$137,705	11
-	MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY		\$250,814	\$15,876	\$15,714	\$31,590	7
	MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY	\$236,483,299	\$406,919	\$26,451	\$168,477	\$194,928	4
	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$10,883,051	\$2,053,584	\$133,480	\$46,049	\$179,529	12
	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$2,136,904	\$120,226	\$7,814	\$20,259	\$28,073	14
	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	\$1,331,293	\$143,734	\$9,340	\$3,247	\$12,587	5
	COMMUNICATION	\$13,606,682	\$9,971,835	\$648,171	\$62,002	\$710,173	6
	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$84,050,142	\$7,143,766	\$462,528	\$426,839	\$889,367	26
	WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$17,315,296	\$432,798	\$28,133	\$1,550	\$29,683	12
	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$30,942,442	\$19,646,530	\$1,277,023	\$15,012	\$1,292,035	18
	RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$77,707,893	\$51,272,661	\$3,332,722	\$19,434	\$3,352,156	8
	RETL:FOOD	\$71,369,787	\$17,610,854	\$1,144,706	\$1,383	\$1,146,089	32
	RETL:AUTO DEALERS, STATION		\$9,851,126	\$640,328	\$3,151	\$643,479	33
	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$4,027,936	\$260,641	\$16,943	\$1,709	\$18,652	15
	RETL:FURNITURE	\$11,836,123	\$9,581,766	\$622,805	\$9,716	\$632,521	33
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$30,480,716	\$28,808,381	\$1,962,651	\$1,592	\$1,964,243	72
	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$57,193,954	\$21,687,570	\$1,504,579	\$31,351	\$1,535,930	209
	REAL ESTATE	\$1,232,444	\$127,273	\$8,273	\$0	\$8,273	5
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$3,838,447	\$3,707,522	\$243,965	\$329	\$244,294	14
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$3,138,783	\$1,419,432	\$92,261	\$867	\$93,128	54
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$14,817,268	\$3,643,484	\$238,517	\$26,803	\$265,320	51
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$9,775,265	\$3,910,982	\$259,941	\$2,340	\$262,281	43
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$417,282	\$287,029	\$18,658	\$6	\$18,664	15
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$3,882,433	\$3,872,183	\$271,578	\$157	\$271,735	16
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$8,266,461	\$250,576	\$16,289	\$4,054	\$20,343	27
82	EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$2,981,830	\$552,926	\$35,943	\$0	\$35,943	5
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$1,455,556	\$881,023	\$68,621	\$1,457	\$70,078	23
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$2,217,986	\$43,043	\$2,799	\$895	\$3,694	13
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$3,755,165	\$827,801	\$53,804	\$2,696	\$56,500	15
90	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	\$2,198,902	\$699,144	\$45,443	\$13,759	\$59,202	5
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$255,309,663	\$6,644,050	\$436,285	\$609,675	\$1,045,960	58
	CITY TOTAL	\$1,198,312,523	\$210,987,319	\$13,942,972	\$1,761,759	\$15,704,731	942